The Merton Seasonal / ITMS MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Three options are available:



Option A:

One Years ITMS membership including *The Merton Seasonal* - \$25.00 (Student Membership \$15.00 - provide proof of student status)



Option B:

One Years ITMS membership including *The Merton Seasonal*, plus the next edition of *The Merton Annual* - \$40.00 (Published in the Spring) (Student Membership and *The Merton Annual* \$25.00 - provide proof of student status)



Option C:

Lifetime ITMS Membership - \$1,000.00. (This includes *The Merton Seasonal* but not *The Merton Annual*)

Please make checks (US Dollars only) payable to **ITMS**. The ITMS is a nonprofit organization. Membership and contributions are tax deductible.

Forward dues and inquiries about the ITMS to:

Resident Secretary, The International Thomas Merton Society Bellarmine University 2001 Newburg Road Louisville, Kentucky 40205 merton@bellarmine.edu

Name:

Address:

City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	E-mail:	